Fact	Cagoy Co. Water Digital of	P.S.C. NOSHEET N	Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.	
East Casey Co. Water District ame of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NOSHEET NO		
	CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
	MONTHLY RATES:			
	FIRST 2,000 gallons		\$10.54 (Minimum Bill)	
	Next 3,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)	\$4.93	
	Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)	\$4.71	
	Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)	\$4.48	
- '	Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)	\$4.26	
	Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)	\$3.81	
	Over 20,000 gallons	(per 1,000 gallons)		
	Ter 14 7 - 1			
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	SION	
		JUL 15 1996		
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: Quidan C. Mael FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI		
	· six			

orm for filing Rate Schedules		Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.		
		SHEET NO.		
East Casey Co. Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO			
me of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.			
CLASS	IFICATION O	F SERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
MONTHLY RATES:				
FIRST 2,000 gallons	(1 00		\$10.54 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 3,000 gallons		0 gallons)	\$4.93	
Next 5,000 gallons		0 gallons)	\$4.71	
Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,00	0 gallons)	\$4.48	
Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,00	0 gallons)	\$4.26	
Next 5,000 gallons	(per 1,00	0 gallons)	\$3.81	
Over 20,000 gallons	(per 1,00	0 gallons)		
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
		JUL 15 1996		
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Quidan C. Meel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
		0.0	· - 691	
SSUED BY Mame/of Officer	rolds	TITLE Thange	15,1996 W	
ssued by authority of an Order of	of the Dubli	c Service Commission of	f Kentucks	